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A B C D E
Fname Lname email Group Dept/Program
Vickie Baer vbaer@uwlax.edu CC on meetings
Ben Cornforth bcornforth@uwlax.edu CC on meetings
Sara Olson solson@uwlax.edu CC on meetings
Graciela Engen gengen@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio Inst Research
Joe Gow jgow@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio Chancellor
Sandy Grunwald sgrunwald@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio Provost | Assoc VC
John Jax jjax@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio Library
Emily Roraff eroraff@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio iBudget Director
Becki Elkins belkins@uwlax.edu Ex-Officio | Member Past Chair | Faculty CASSH
Mike Abler mabler@uwlax.edu Member Faculty | CSH
Pearl Bearhart pbearhart@uwlax.edu Member USC
Taggert Brooks tbrooks@uwlax.edu Member Admin | Dean | CBA
Yu Chia Chen ychia chen@uwlax.edu Member Faculty | CSH
Vitaliano Figueroa vfigueroa@uwlax.edu Member Admin | VC | Student Affairs
Mary Grattan mgrattan@uwlax.edu Member USC
Christina Hayes chayes@uwlax.edu Member ACS (2022)
Bob Hetzel bhetzel@uwlax.edu Member Admin | VC | Admin & Finance
Ju Kim jkim@uwlax.edu Member Admin | Dean | CSH
Karl Kunkel kkunkel@uwlax.edu Member Admin | Dean | CASSH
Patricia Markos pmarkos@uwlax.edu Member ACS (2024)
Tim McAndrews tmcandrews@uwlax.edu Member Faculty | CASSH
Betsy Morgan bmorgan@uwlax.edu Member Admin | VC Provost | Academic Affairs
Kelly Nowicki knowicki@uwlax.edu Member Faculty IAS | CBA
Greg Reichert greichert@uwlax.edu Member Admin | VC | Advancement
Troy Richter trichter@uwlax.edu Member ACS (2023)
Kenneth Shonk kshonk@uwlax.edu Member Faculty | CASSH
Meredith Thomsen mthomsen@uwlax.edu Member Admin | Dean | GEL
Das Tushar tdas@uwlax.edu Member Faculty | CSH
Willem Vanrosenbeek wvanrosenbeek@uwlax.edu Member ACS (2023)
Maren Walz mwalz@uwlax.edu Member ACS (2024)
Marcie Wycoff-Horn mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu Member Admin | Dean | SOE
Dina Zvala dzvala@uwlax.edu Member Admin | iVC | Diversity & Inclusion
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A B C D E
Member Student Association
Member Student Association
Member Student Association
Member Student Association

John Acardo jacardo@uwlax.edu Guest Human Resources
Gwen Achenreiner gachenreiner@uwlax.edu Guest CBA
Karolyn Bald kbald@uwlax.edu Guest IEE
Kim Blum kblum@uwlax.edu Guest Athletics
Enilda Delgado edelgado@uwlax.edu Guest Fac Senate
Linda Dickmeyer ldickmeyer@uwlax.edu Guest SOE
Mark Haakenson mhaakenson@uwlax.edu Guest Business Services
Roger Haro rharo@uwlax.edu Guest CSH
Taviare Hawkins thawkins@uwlax.edu Guest Fac Senate
Louise Janke ljanke@uwlax.edu Guest Financial Aid
Kristin Koepke kkoepke@uwlax.edu Guest CATL
Adrienne Loh aloh@uwlax.edu Guest SOE
Leanne Miranda lmiranda@uwlax.edu Guest Registrar
Marie Moeller mmoeller@uwlax.edu Guest CASSH
Scott Peterson speterson@uwlax.edu Guest CBA
Corey Sjoquist csjoquist@uwlax.edu Guest Admissions
Robin Tuxen rtuxen@uwlax.edu Guest Admin & Finance
Becky Vianden bvianden@uwlax.edu Guest Career Services
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